or, subject to clause 1.6.2, such other email address as each Party may notify to 
the other from time to time 

7 Orders - minimum and maximum value 
(Clause 2.4) 

Minimum value of any one Order to be issued 

£0 (words zero pounds) 

Maximum value of any one Order to be issued 

£250,000 (words two hundred and fifty thousand pounds) 

8 Orders - value of work to be carried out 
(Clause 2.5) 

Approximate anticipated value of work to be carried out under this Contract 

Amended from published version. 
Comparison must be provided. 

* £up to 2,500,000 (words up to two million, five hundred thousand pounds) for the 
Contract Period 

9 Orders - priority codingm 
(Clause 2.6) 

Priorities: 
E4 - Emergency, complete within 4 hours 
U3 - Urgent, complete within 3 Days 
R21 - Responsive, complete within 21 Days 

10 Construction Industry Scheme (CIS)